MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

Total Special Fund Appropriationeeccecececs.
Total Federal Fund Appropriaticnececce....

Total Appropriationescccecscccsscacacenss

UNIVEBRSITY OF BALTIMORE

36.03.09.01 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Pund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate nmay
be made available by approved
tudget amendment.eccecececencas

36.03.09.02 Library

General Fund Appropriation....

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
budget amendment.....ceceves

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendmenNt..eccecss

36.03.09.03 Administration
General Fund Appropriation..
Special Pund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
budget amendment...ccececceses

36.,03.09.04 Student Services

General Fund Appropriation...

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made availakle by approved
ktudget amendment.c.cecececs

Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv-—
ed budget amendment....ccees

36.03.09.05 Special Instruction
Activities

1,25€,264

1,091,523

306,701

450,260

5,000

468,260

332,388

409,656

102,105

323,331

645

12,091,193
1,222,900

26,977,812

2,347,787

761,961

800,648

835,092



