Total Special Fund Appropriation. Total Federal Fund Appropriation.		12,091,193
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • • •	26,977,812
UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE		
36.03.09.01 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	1,256,264	
be made available by approved budget amendment	1,091,523	2,347,787
36.03.09.02 Library General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in	306,701	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	450,260	
be made available by approved budget amendment	5,000	761,961
36.03.09.03 Administration General Fund Appropriation. Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	468,260	
be made available by approved budget amendment	332,388	800,648
36.03.09.04 Student Services General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	409,656	
be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may	102,105	
be made available by approveed budget amendment	323,331	835,092